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Article no.:
21053100
General information
Article number

Description

Brand

Material

Colour

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Country of origin
Default print option
Recommended
decoration option
Default print location
Print width (mm)
Print height (mm)
Print maximum
colours

Transport packing
Export carton

Export carton weight

Export carton (Length
x Width x Height)

Statistical code
Power

Battery operated
Battery included
Number of batteries
Size of battery

121053100 Brite-Clock® rectangular wall clock

: Wall clock made with vibrant in-mould labelling for exceptional brand
exposure. The clock face is made from at least 97% recycled materials.
Laminated paper, Recycled Plastic.

:Unbranded

: Laminated paper, Recycled Plastic

:Solid black

124,00 cm

:19,00 cm

:0,19 cm

1265 gram

:United Kingdom

: Mat paper products

: front
1190
1240
14

:32 PC
:8.5 kg
:3lcmx23cmx23cm

:910521000000000000Q300

:Yes
:No
01
tAA

Product specific attributes

Battery included
Number of batteries
Qi wireless

Number of batteries 2
Laptop compartment
Battery operated

:No
01
:No
01
:No
:Yes
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